1
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 080224
Product Datasheet
15A and 20A
Carling Retail Rocker Switches
Description

15A and 20A
Carling Retail Rocker Switches
Ordering Information
Carling V Series
Carling TIG Series Tippette®
•	 20A at 12V DC
•	 Fits Panels 0.03” - 0.25” [0.76 - 6.35mm] Thick
•	 0.83” x 1.45” [21.08 x 36.83mm] Panel Cutout
•	 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals
•	 3 Rocker Options Included
•	 15-20A at 12-28V DC
•	 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals
PART NUMBER ACTUATOR 1
DESCRIPTION
ACTUATOR 2
DESCRIPTION
ACTUATOR 3
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
CTVS001-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
(C III) White Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
ON-OFF,
SPST (Single Pole, Single Throw)
CTVS002-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
Red Square & Bar Lens
(C III) White Actuator,
2 Red Bar Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
2 Blue Oval Lens
ON-OFF,
SPST (Single Pole, Single Throw)
CTVS003-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(C III) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(ON)-OFF,
SPST (Single Pole, Single Throw)
CTVS004-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
Red Square & Bar Lens
(C III) White Actuator,
2 Red Bar Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
2 Blue Oval Lens
ON-OFF-ON,
SPDT (Single Pole, Double Throw)
CTVS005-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(C III) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
No Lens
(ON)-OFF-(ON),
SPDT (Single Pole, Double Throw)
CTVS006-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
C III) White Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,
1 Red Bar Lens
ON-OFF-ON,
DPDT (Double Pole, Double Throw)
CTVS007-BP (C II) Black Actuator,
Red Square & Bar Lens
(C III) White Actuator,
2 Red Bar Lens
(C V) Black Actuator,